
Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

1. Schranz Martin Fließ 95 93 92 95 375

2. Engensteiner Rene Tarrenz 94 95 90 94 373

3. Wohlfarter Hans Dieter Fließ 95 93 94 91 373

4. Seifert Tobias Nauders 93 93 96 90 372

5. Mallaun Stefan See 91 90 95 95 371

6. Gtitsch Andreas Imst 91 93 91 95 370

7. Jäger Gerhard Fließ 91 91 92 93 367

8. Pfefferle Florian Imst 87 91 97 91 366

9. Greiter Bruno Fließ 89 92 94 89 364

10. Ciresa Lisa Imst 89 90 91 92 362

11. Neurauter Annelies Imst 85 92 91 93 361

12. Mühlpointner Karl Heinz Imst 88 92 88 89 357

13. Kathrein Dietmar Fließ 89 90 88 89 356

14. Mallaun Hubert See 90 89 86 89 354

15. Kolednik Markus Imst 86 89 87 84 346

16. Monz Wolfgang Imst 94 87 84 79 344

17. Plattner Patrick Imst 85 86 84 87 342

18. Blum Verena See 89 90 84 73 336

19. Kathrein Christian Fließ 82 81 89 84 336

20. Jäger Birgit Fließ 83 80 87 83 333

21. Kopp Christian Imst 83 83 75 84 325

22. Fürstauer Patrick Imst 85 83 82 72 322

Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

LP Vergleichswettkampf  Landeck - Imst  2015/16



Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

1.Platz Landeck

Schranz Martin Fließ 95 93 92 95 375

Wohlfarter Hans Dieter Fließ 95 93 94 91 373

Seifert Tobias Nauders 93 93 96 90 372

Mallaun Stefan See 91 90 95 95 371

Jäger Gerhard Fließ 91 91 92 93 367

Greiter Bruno Fließ 89 92 94 89 364

Kathrein Dietmar Fließ 89 90 88 89 356

Mallaun Hubert See 90 89 86 89 354

Summe 2932

2.Platz Imst

Engensteiner Rene Tarrenz 94 95 90 94 373

Gtitsch Andreas Imst 91 93 91 95 370

Pfefferle Florian Imst 87 91 97 91 366

Ciresa Lisa Imst 89 90 91 92 362

Neurauter Annelies Imst 85 92 91 93 361

Mühlpointner Karl Heinz Imst 88 92 88 89 357

Kolednik Markus Imst 86 89 87 84 346

Monz Wolfgang Imst 94 87 84 79 344

Summe 2879
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